assessment _id

HERBE-504900100
HERBE-505001200
HERBE-505002800
HERBE-505002850
HERBE-505010500
HERBE-505010500
HERBE-505011500
HERBE-505012550
HERBE-505013650
HERBE-505013900
HERBE-505015150
HERBE-505015250
HERBE-505015300
HERBE-505015750
HERBE-505016200
HERBE-505017850
HERBE-505019200
HERBE-505020500
HERBE-505023000
HERBE-505023100
HERBE-505023350
HERBE-505024000
HERBE-505024150
HERBE-505024650
HERBE-505024950
HERBE-505025400
HERBE-505025500
HERBE-505040650
HERBE-505045500
HERBE-505101200
HERBE-505101400
HERBE-505102800
HERBE-505105950
HERBE-505107050
HERBE-505108300
HERBE-505123300
HERBE-505123350
HERBE-505123450
HERBE-515001650

sale_id

2433418
2410080
2416997
2435169
2368746
2391277
2361389
2443691
2366271
2369457
2435948
2285677
2388293
2396732
2361947
2386570
2407188
2436491
2441611
2382619
2443537
2420801
2349726
2370837
2382825
2446218
2402939
2317951
2396641
2394974
2372407
2387771
2438796
2400494
2371363
2431193
2367766
2385934
2287861
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Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
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Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
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Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
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Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

0.66
0.99
0.79
1.08
1.05
1.16
0.25
1.18
0.74
1.68
1.00
1.05
0.77
0.74
0.90
1.46
1.05
0.94
0.78
1.42
1.09
0.91
0.76
1.63
1.13
1.07
0.85
1.81
1.33
0.94
0.98
1.12
0.67
0.65
1.22
0.99
1.11
0.96
0.51



